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494958 STEP ONE PERMANENT SOLUTIONS LIMITED E16 19/12/2025

580368 SCULLY PLASTERING LIMITED E1-SAP 18/12/2025

394949 TEMPLEBOROUGH LIMITED E1-SAP 22/12/2025

299684 IONACK LIMITED E1-SAP 17/12/2025

536766 RG INVESTMENTS LIMITED E1-SAP 19/12/2025

617441 RG FINANCIAL HOLDINGS LIMITED E1-SAP 19/12/2025

41928 F.S.M. TRUSTS UNLIMITED COMPANY E1-SAP 22/12/2025

668646 SASOF IV (H) AVIATION IRELAND DESIGNATED 
ACTIVITY COMPANY

E1-SAP 17/12/2025

668645 SASOF IV (G) AVIATION IRELAND DESIGNATED 
ACTIVITY COMPANY

E1-SAP 17/12/2025

430281 LAMADA LIMITED E1-SAP 17/12/2025

427805 ZARETA LIMITED E1-SAP 17/12/2025

712834 IRISH EXAMINER LIMITED E1-SAP 17/12/2025

412658 CRESTOR LIMITED E1-SAP 17/12/2025

430287 DELLACOURT LIMITED E1-SAP 17/12/2025

712835 THE NATIONALIST AND LEINSTER TIMES LIMITED E1-SAP 17/12/2025

523737 LANDMARK DIGITAL LIMITED E1-SAP 17/12/2025

504929 MICHAEL E. O'SULLIVAN ORTHOPAEDIC AND HAND 
SURGERY LIMITED

E1-SAP 18/12/2025

591736 CIRCLE K IRELAND FUEL TRADING LIMITED E1-SAP 18/12/2025

689094 FOXIT IRELAND OPERATIONS LIMITED E1-SAP 18/12/2025

523713 EVENING ECHO LIMITED E1-SAP 18/12/2025

49627 WESTERN PEOPLE LIMITED E1-SAP 18/12/2025

694984 SASOF V (G) AVIATION IRELAND DESIGNATED 
ACTIVITY COMPANY

E1-SAP 18/12/2025

88576 ROSCOMMON HERALD LIMITED E1-SAP 18/12/2025

523711 RENUKA LIMITED E1-SAP 18/12/2025

694985 SASOF V (F) AVIATION IRELAND DESIGNATED 
ACTIVITY COMPANY

E1-SAP 18/12/2025

647576 DAIRE RESIDENTIAL DESIGNATED ACTIVITY 
COMPANY

E1-SAP 18/12/2025

502789 SMYTH TRAILERS IRELAND LIMITED E1-SAP 18/12/2025

601460 AERGEN AIRCRAFT TWENTY SEVEN LIMITED E1-SAP 18/12/2025

509977 BLUEWISE MARINE LIMITED E1-SAP 18/12/2025

541160 EVERAFTER VENTURES LIMITED E1-SAP 18/12/2025

286510 SANDYVILLE PROPERTIES LIMITED E1-SAP 18/12/2025

17226 AIB FINANCE LIMITED E1-SAP 19/12/2025

404223 CORNERSTONE TITAN HOLDINGS DESIGNATED 
ACTIVITY COMPANY

E1-SAP 22/12/2025

545274 CUNNINGHAM BUTLER & COMPANY LIMITED E1-SAP 19/12/2025

480230 KG MEDICAL CONSULTING LIMITED E1-SAP 19/12/2025

560679 WEST WICKLOW HOSPITALITY LIMITED E1-SAP 19/12/2025

580368 SCULLY PLASTERING LIMITED E2 18/12/2025
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509977 BLUEWISE MARINE LIMITED E2 18/12/2025

404223 CORNERSTONE TITAN HOLDINGS DESIGNATED 
ACTIVITY COMPANY

E2 22/12/2025

668645 SASOF IV (G) AVIATION IRELAND DESIGNATED 
ACTIVITY COMPANY

E2 17/12/2025

668646 SASOF IV (H) AVIATION IRELAND DESIGNATED 
ACTIVITY COMPANY

E2 17/12/2025

694985 SASOF V (F) AVIATION IRELAND DESIGNATED 
ACTIVITY COMPANY

E2 18/12/2025

694984 SASOF V (G) AVIATION IRELAND DESIGNATED 
ACTIVITY COMPANY

E2 18/12/2025

299684 IONACK LIMITED E2 17/12/2025

536766 RG INVESTMENTS LIMITED E2 19/12/2025

617441 RG FINANCIAL HOLDINGS LIMITED E2 19/12/2025

541160 EVERAFTER VENTURES LIMITED E2 18/12/2025

601460 AERGEN AIRCRAFT TWENTY SEVEN LIMITED E2 18/12/2025

502789 SMYTH TRAILERS IRELAND LIMITED E2 18/12/2025

712835 THE NATIONALIST AND LEINSTER TIMES LIMITED E2 17/12/2025

523737 LANDMARK DIGITAL LIMITED E2 17/12/2025

523713 EVENING ECHO LIMITED E2 18/12/2025

49627 WESTERN PEOPLE LIMITED E2 18/12/2025

88576 ROSCOMMON HERALD LIMITED E2 18/12/2025

523711 RENUKA LIMITED E2 18/12/2025

712834 IRISH EXAMINER LIMITED E2 17/12/2025

545274 CUNNINGHAM BUTLER & COMPANY LIMITED E2 19/12/2025

647576 DAIRE RESIDENTIAL DESIGNATED ACTIVITY 
COMPANY

E2 18/12/2025

480230 KG MEDICAL CONSULTING LIMITED E2 19/12/2025

17226 AIB FINANCE LIMITED E2 19/12/2025

430281 LAMADA LIMITED E2 17/12/2025

427805 ZARETA LIMITED E2 17/12/2025

412658 CRESTOR LIMITED E2 17/12/2025

430287 DELLACOURT LIMITED E2 17/12/2025

504929 MICHAEL E. O'SULLIVAN ORTHOPAEDIC AND HAND 
SURGERY LIMITED

E2 18/12/2025

591736 CIRCLE K IRELAND FUEL TRADING LIMITED E2 18/12/2025

286510 SANDYVILLE PROPERTIES LIMITED E2 18/12/2025

689094 FOXIT IRELAND OPERATIONS LIMITED E2 18/12/2025

41928 F.S.M. TRUSTS UNLIMITED COMPANY E2 22/12/2025

560679 WEST WICKLOW HOSPITALITY LIMITED E2 19/12/2025

625754 BUILD IT CONSTRUCTION LIMITED E24 17/12/2025

475456 GS WIND DOWN  COMPANY LIMITED BY GUARANTEE E3 22/12/2025

546481 PLATINUM WORLD PORTFOLIOS PUBLIC LIMITED 
COMPANY

E3 22/12/2025
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560165 LSREF IV CHURCHILL INVESTMENTS DESIGNATED 
ACTIVITY COMPANY

E3 19/12/2025

581332 DOWNTALK IRELAND LIMITED E3 22/12/2025

233323 BOYNTON PROPERTIES LIMITED E3 18/12/2025

233323 BOYNTON PROPERTIES LIMITED E3 18/12/2025

233323 BOYNTON PROPERTIES LIMITED E3 18/12/2025

636799 MULCAIR SECURITIES DESIGNATED ACTIVITY 
COMPANY

E3 18/12/2025

603830 AVIATOR ML 1144, LIMITED E3 22/12/2025

603831 AVIATOR ML 1862, LIMITED E3 22/12/2025

389568 HEALTHTRANS LIMITED E3 22/12/2025

547891 ARCTIC SECURITY TECHNOLOGIES LIMITED E3 22/12/2025

316693 GHBC UNLIMITED COMPANY E3 22/12/2025

506512 PEARSE ROOFING AND CLADDING LIMITED E3 18/12/2025

506512 PEARSE ROOFING AND CLADDING LIMITED E3 18/12/2025

506512 PEARSE ROOFING AND CLADDING LIMITED E3 18/12/2025

506512 PEARSE ROOFING AND CLADDING LIMITED E3 18/12/2025

506512 PEARSE ROOFING AND CLADDING LIMITED E3 18/12/2025

506512 PEARSE ROOFING AND CLADDING LIMITED E3 18/12/2025

594017 DELTA INNOVATIONS LIMITED E3 18/12/2025

594017 DELTA INNOVATIONS LIMITED E3 18/12/2025

457307 ARISTA TECHNOLOGY LIMITED E3 18/12/2025

457307 ARISTA TECHNOLOGY LIMITED E3 18/12/2025

494958 STEP ONE PERMANENT SOLUTIONS LIMITED E32 19/12/2025

301778 HAYTONVALE DEVELOPMENTS LIMITED E34 17/12/2025

656418 STLC EUROPE THIRTY TWO LEASING LIMITED E4 22/12/2025

531687 PANAMERA AVIATION LEASING LIMITED E4 19/12/2025

541913 LSREF III REDWOOD INVESTMENTS DESIGNATED 
ACTIVITY COMPANY

E4 22/12/2025

411174 HOUSE AND GARDEN PRESENTATION SERVICES 
LIMITED

E4 22/12/2025

243849 GOUGHS OF ARDCATH LIMITED E4 22/12/2025

475575 I SKILL TRAINING LIMITED E4 22/12/2025

689015 TRENTIDIOUS DESIGNATED ACTIVITY COMPANY E4 22/12/2025

626914 LIZARD BREW PUB LIMITED E4 22/12/2025

349418 BENCHMARK ALTERNATIVE INVESTMENT FUND 
PUBLIC LIMITED COMPANY

E4 18/12/2025

432987 PHILOS ALTERNATIVE EDGE FUNDS PUBLIC LIMITED 
COMPANY

E4 18/12/2025

422114 SHEEHAN MEDICAL LIMITED E4 22/12/2025

602817 CLOUGHWATER PLASTICS IRELAND LIMITED E4 22/12/2025

316693 GHBC UNLIMITED COMPANY E4 22/12/2025

316693 GHBC UNLIMITED COMPANY E4 22/12/2025

475456 GS WIND DOWN  COMPANY LIMITED BY GUARANTEE E4 22/12/2025
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475456 GS WIND DOWN  COMPANY LIMITED BY GUARANTEE E4 22/12/2025

550839 BLUESTEP MORTGAGE SECURITIES NO. 3 DESIGNATED 
ACTIVITY COMPANY

E4 22/12/2025

560165 LSREF IV CHURCHILL INVESTMENTS DESIGNATED 
ACTIVITY COMPANY

E4 19/12/2025

546481 PLATINUM WORLD PORTFOLIOS PUBLIC LIMITED 
COMPANY

E4 22/12/2025

577861 LSF IRISH HOLDINGS 77 DESIGNATED ACTIVITY 
COMPANY

E4 19/12/2025

560165 LSREF IV CHURCHILL INVESTMENTS DESIGNATED 
ACTIVITY COMPANY

E4 19/12/2025

526600 FOX TRUCK AND PLANT LIMITED E4 22/12/2025

572760 A. FOX MOTOR ENTERPRISES LIMITED E4 22/12/2025

306984 THREE MOON DESIGN UNLIMITED COMPANY E4 22/12/2025

501103 HOME EXPRESS DIRECT LIMITED E4 22/12/2025

656418 STLC EUROPE THIRTY TWO LEASING LIMITED E4 22/12/2025

636799 MULCAIR SECURITIES DESIGNATED ACTIVITY 
COMPANY

E4 18/12/2025

581332 DOWNTALK IRELAND LIMITED E4 22/12/2025

233323 BOYNTON PROPERTIES LIMITED E4 18/12/2025

233323 BOYNTON PROPERTIES LIMITED E4 18/12/2025

233323 BOYNTON PROPERTIES LIMITED E4 18/12/2025

233323 BOYNTON PROPERTIES LIMITED E4 18/12/2025

157986 STONE FOOD MACHINERY LIMITED E4 18/12/2025

494958 STEP ONE PERMANENT SOLUTIONS LIMITED E4 19/12/2025

494958 STEP ONE PERMANENT SOLUTIONS LIMITED E4 19/12/2025

494958 STEP ONE PERMANENT SOLUTIONS LIMITED E4 19/12/2025

457307 ARISTA TECHNOLOGY LIMITED E4 18/12/2025

306984 THREE MOON DESIGN UNLIMITED COMPANY E4 22/12/2025

636799 MULCAIR SECURITIES DESIGNATED ACTIVITY 
COMPANY

E4 18/12/2025

520056 RISALI DESIGNATED ACTIVITY COMPANY E4 18/12/2025

520056 RISALI DESIGNATED ACTIVITY COMPANY E4 18/12/2025

679063 IREP YALCO (IRELAND) DESIGNATED ACTIVITY 
COMPANY

E4 22/12/2025

581332 DOWNTALK IRELAND LIMITED E4 22/12/2025

542933 LOANCORE CAPITAL MARKETS (EUROPE) 
DESIGNATED ACTIVITY COMPANY

E4 22/12/2025

389568 HEALTHTRANS LIMITED E4 22/12/2025

547891 ARCTIC SECURITY TECHNOLOGIES LIMITED E4 22/12/2025

547891 ARCTIC SECURITY TECHNOLOGIES LIMITED E4 22/12/2025

389568 HEALTHTRANS LIMITED E4 22/12/2025

283392 NEWRATH HAULAGE LIMITED E4 18/12/2025

283392 NEWRATH HAULAGE LIMITED E4 18/12/2025

283392 NEWRATH HAULAGE LIMITED E4 18/12/2025
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283392 NEWRATH HAULAGE LIMITED E4 18/12/2025

283392 NEWRATH HAULAGE LIMITED E4 18/12/2025

283392 NEWRATH HAULAGE LIMITED E4 18/12/2025

461977 GLENCARN FOOD LIMITED E4 17/12/2025

461977 GLENCARN FOOD LIMITED E4 17/12/2025

461977 GLENCARN FOOD LIMITED E4 17/12/2025

461977 GLENCARN FOOD LIMITED E4 17/12/2025

461977 GLENCARN FOOD LIMITED E4 17/12/2025

506512 PEARSE ROOFING AND CLADDING LIMITED E4 18/12/2025

506512 PEARSE ROOFING AND CLADDING LIMITED E4 18/12/2025

506512 PEARSE ROOFING AND CLADDING LIMITED E4 18/12/2025

506512 PEARSE ROOFING AND CLADDING LIMITED E4 18/12/2025

506512 PEARSE ROOFING AND CLADDING LIMITED E4 18/12/2025

594017 DELTA INNOVATIONS LIMITED E4 18/12/2025

594017 DELTA INNOVATIONS LIMITED E4 18/12/2025

594017 DELTA INNOVATIONS LIMITED E4 18/12/2025

594017 DELTA INNOVATIONS LIMITED E4 18/12/2025

248082 SWAN FRUIT LIMITED E4 18/12/2025

248082 SWAN FRUIT LIMITED E4 18/12/2025

248082 SWAN FRUIT LIMITED E4 18/12/2025

248082 SWAN FRUIT LIMITED E4 18/12/2025

248082 SWAN FRUIT LIMITED E4 18/12/2025

248082 SWAN FRUIT LIMITED E4 18/12/2025

248082 SWAN FRUIT LIMITED E4 18/12/2025

193772 CITYJET DESIGNATED ACTIVITY COMPANY E42 22/12/2025

522457 IXBRL SERVICES IRELAND LIMITED E5 22/12/2025

531687 PANAMERA AVIATION LEASING LIMITED E5 19/12/2025

541913 LSREF III REDWOOD INVESTMENTS DESIGNATED 
ACTIVITY COMPANY

E5 22/12/2025

688470 CROSS OCEAN AVIATION 7  DESIGNATED ACTIVITY 
COMPANY

E5 18/12/2025

595936 CROSS OCEAN AVIATION FUND I (INTL) 2 DESIGNATED 
ACTIVITY COMPANY

E5 18/12/2025

609192 MESPIL SECURITIES DESIGNATED ACTIVITY 
COMPANY

E5 18/12/2025

349418 BENCHMARK ALTERNATIVE INVESTMENT FUND 
PUBLIC LIMITED COMPANY

E5 18/12/2025

432987 PHILOS ALTERNATIVE EDGE FUNDS PUBLIC LIMITED 
COMPANY

E5 18/12/2025

475456 GS WIND DOWN  COMPANY LIMITED BY GUARANTEE E5 22/12/2025

540769 SEAMUS MC PHILLIPS MOTORS LIMITED E5 22/12/2025

526600 FOX TRUCK AND PLANT LIMITED E5 22/12/2025

572760 A. FOX MOTOR ENTERPRISES LIMITED E5 22/12/2025

104645 PORBACO LIMITED E5 18/12/2025
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510150 COLEMAN TRANSPORT LIMITED E5 22/12/2025

346652 RED NOSE WINE LIMITED E5 22/12/2025

636478 ORANJE (EUROPEAN LOAN CONDUIT NO.32) 
DESIGNATED ACTIVITY COMPANY

E5 18/12/2025

560165 LSREF IV CHURCHILL INVESTMENTS DESIGNATED 
ACTIVITY COMPANY

E5 19/12/2025

577861 LSF IRISH HOLDINGS 77 DESIGNATED ACTIVITY 
COMPANY

E5 19/12/2025

264548 WAX HILL LIMITED E5 19/12/2025

656418 STLC EUROPE THIRTY TWO LEASING LIMITED E5 22/12/2025

157986 STONE FOOD MACHINERY LIMITED E5 18/12/2025

187337 JOHN HOARE AND SON LIMITED E5 18/12/2025

306984 THREE MOON DESIGN UNLIMITED COMPANY E5 22/12/2025

500721 ONDRA PARTNERS IRELAND LIMITED E5 18/12/2025

595935 CROSS OCEAN AVIATION FUND 1 (INTL) 4 
DESIGNATED ACTIVITY COMPANY

E5 18/12/2025

744998 ANNAPURNA FUNDING DESIGNATED ACTIVITY 
COMPANY

E5 18/12/2025

636799 MULCAIR SECURITIES DESIGNATED ACTIVITY 
COMPANY

E5 18/12/2025

704229 DELPHI SECURITIES NO.1 DESIGNATED ACTIVITY 
COMPANY

E5 18/12/2025

568476 NR EXPRESS LOGISTICS LIMITED E5 22/12/2025

520056 RISALI DESIGNATED ACTIVITY COMPANY E5 18/12/2025

623229 PQR IRELAND LIMITED E5 22/12/2025

511605 IRISH SPECIALTY LOAN FUND III PUBLIC LIMITED 
COMPANY

E5 22/12/2025

542933 LOANCORE CAPITAL MARKETS (EUROPE) 
DESIGNATED ACTIVITY COMPANY

E5 22/12/2025

581332 DOWNTALK IRELAND LIMITED E5 22/12/2025

709264 VOYA EURO CLO VII DESIGNATED ACTIVITY 
COMPANY

E5 22/12/2025

297363 CORMAK INVESTMENTS LIMITED E5 22/12/2025

667232 FINNERTY PLANNING SERVICES LIMITED E5 22/12/2025

643843 ERS DESIGN LIMITED E5 18/12/2025

535605 MATANZA LIMITED E5 18/12/2025

535603 PARANA PROPERTIES LIMITED E5 18/12/2025

64983 RICHARD BARRETT MOULDS LIMITED E5 22/12/2025

389568 HEALTHTRANS LIMITED E5 22/12/2025

734101 GRESHAM LEASING ONE LIMITED E5 22/12/2025

547891 ARCTIC SECURITY TECHNOLOGIES LIMITED E5 22/12/2025

283392 NEWRATH HAULAGE LIMITED E5 18/12/2025

461977 GLENCARN FOOD LIMITED E5 17/12/2025

594017 DELTA INNOVATIONS LIMITED E5 18/12/2025

531687 PANAMERA AVIATION LEASING LIMITED E6 19/12/2025
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541913 LSREF III REDWOOD INVESTMENTS DESIGNATED 
ACTIVITY COMPANY

E6 22/12/2025

688470 CROSS OCEAN AVIATION 7  DESIGNATED ACTIVITY 
COMPANY

E6 18/12/2025

595936 CROSS OCEAN AVIATION FUND I (INTL) 2 DESIGNATED 
ACTIVITY COMPANY

E6 18/12/2025

609192 MESPIL SECURITIES DESIGNATED ACTIVITY 
COMPANY

E6 18/12/2025

349418 BENCHMARK ALTERNATIVE INVESTMENT FUND 
PUBLIC LIMITED COMPANY

E6 18/12/2025

432987 PHILOS ALTERNATIVE EDGE FUNDS PUBLIC LIMITED 
COMPANY

E6 18/12/2025

475456 GS WIND DOWN  COMPANY LIMITED BY GUARANTEE E6 22/12/2025

560165 LSREF IV CHURCHILL INVESTMENTS DESIGNATED 
ACTIVITY COMPANY

E6 19/12/2025

104645 PORBACO LIMITED E6 18/12/2025

636478 ORANJE (EUROPEAN LOAN CONDUIT NO.32) 
DESIGNATED ACTIVITY COMPANY

E6 18/12/2025

577861 LSF IRISH HOLDINGS 77 DESIGNATED ACTIVITY 
COMPANY

E6 19/12/2025

656418 STLC EUROPE THIRTY TWO LEASING LIMITED E6 22/12/2025

157986 STONE FOOD MACHINERY LIMITED E6 18/12/2025

187337 JOHN HOARE AND SON LIMITED E6 18/12/2025

306984 THREE MOON DESIGN UNLIMITED COMPANY E6 22/12/2025

500721 ONDRA PARTNERS IRELAND LIMITED E6 18/12/2025

595935 CROSS OCEAN AVIATION FUND 1 (INTL) 4 
DESIGNATED ACTIVITY COMPANY

E6 18/12/2025

744998 ANNAPURNA FUNDING DESIGNATED ACTIVITY 
COMPANY

E6 18/12/2025

636799 MULCAIR SECURITIES DESIGNATED ACTIVITY 
COMPANY

E6 18/12/2025

704229 DELPHI SECURITIES NO.1 DESIGNATED ACTIVITY 
COMPANY

E6 18/12/2025

520056 RISALI DESIGNATED ACTIVITY COMPANY E6 18/12/2025

623229 PQR IRELAND LIMITED E6 22/12/2025

511605 IRISH SPECIALTY LOAN FUND III PUBLIC LIMITED 
COMPANY

E6 22/12/2025

542933 LOANCORE CAPITAL MARKETS (EUROPE) 
DESIGNATED ACTIVITY COMPANY

E6 22/12/2025

581332 DOWNTALK IRELAND LIMITED E6 22/12/2025

709264 VOYA EURO CLO VII DESIGNATED ACTIVITY 
COMPANY

E6 22/12/2025

297363 CORMAK INVESTMENTS LIMITED E6 22/12/2025

667232 FINNERTY PLANNING SERVICES LIMITED E6 22/12/2025

643843 ERS DESIGN LIMITED E6 18/12/2025

535605 MATANZA LIMITED E6 18/12/2025

535603 PARANA PROPERTIES LIMITED E6 18/12/2025

64983 RICHARD BARRETT MOULDS LIMITED E6 22/12/2025
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389568 HEALTHTRANS LIMITED E6 22/12/2025

734101 GRESHAM LEASING ONE LIMITED E6 22/12/2025

547891 ARCTIC SECURITY TECHNOLOGIES LIMITED E6 22/12/2025

283392 NEWRATH HAULAGE LIMITED E6 18/12/2025

461977 GLENCARN FOOD LIMITED E6 17/12/2025

594017 DELTA INNOVATIONS LIMITED E6 18/12/2025

522457 IXBRL SERVICES IRELAND LIMITED E7 22/12/2025

264548 WAX HILL LIMITED E7 19/12/2025

540769 SEAMUS MC PHILLIPS MOTORS LIMITED E7 22/12/2025

526600 FOX TRUCK AND PLANT LIMITED E7 22/12/2025

572760 A. FOX MOTOR ENTERPRISES LIMITED E7 22/12/2025

510150 COLEMAN TRANSPORT LIMITED E7 22/12/2025

346652 RED NOSE WINE LIMITED E7 22/12/2025

568476 NR EXPRESS LOGISTICS LIMITED E7 22/12/2025

609192 MESPIL SECURITIES DESIGNATED ACTIVITY 
COMPANY

G1 18/12/2025

656418 STLC EUROPE THIRTY TWO LEASING LIMITED G1 22/12/2025

580368 SCULLY PLASTERING LIMITED G1 18/12/2025

509977 BLUEWISE MARINE LIMITED G1 18/12/2025

520056 RISALI DESIGNATED ACTIVITY COMPANY G1 18/12/2025

404223 CORNERSTONE TITAN HOLDINGS DESIGNATED 
ACTIVITY COMPANY

G1 22/12/2025

694984 SASOF V (G) AVIATION IRELAND DESIGNATED 
ACTIVITY COMPANY

G1 18/12/2025

694985 SASOF V (F) AVIATION IRELAND DESIGNATED 
ACTIVITY COMPANY

G1 18/12/2025

668646 SASOF IV (H) AVIATION IRELAND DESIGNATED 
ACTIVITY COMPANY

G1 17/12/2025

668645 SASOF IV (G) AVIATION IRELAND DESIGNATED 
ACTIVITY COMPANY

G1 17/12/2025

536766 RG INVESTMENTS LIMITED G1 19/12/2025

617441 RG FINANCIAL HOLDINGS LIMITED G1 19/12/2025

41928 F.S.M. TRUSTS UNLIMITED COMPANY G1 22/12/2025

286510 SANDYVILLE PROPERTIES LIMITED G1 18/12/2025

541160 EVERAFTER VENTURES LIMITED G1 18/12/2025

712834 IRISH EXAMINER LIMITED G1 17/12/2025

712835 THE NATIONALIST AND LEINSTER TIMES LIMITED G1 17/12/2025

523737 LANDMARK DIGITAL LIMITED G1 17/12/2025

523713 EVENING ECHO LIMITED G1 18/12/2025

49627 WESTERN PEOPLE LIMITED G1 18/12/2025

88576 ROSCOMMON HERALD LIMITED G1 18/12/2025

523711 RENUKA LIMITED G1 18/12/2025

647576 DAIRE RESIDENTIAL DESIGNATED ACTIVITY 
COMPANY

G1 18/12/2025
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601460 AERGEN AIRCRAFT TWENTY SEVEN LIMITED G1 18/12/2025

299684 IONACK LIMITED G1 17/12/2025

502789 SMYTH TRAILERS IRELAND LIMITED G1 18/12/2025

17226 AIB FINANCE LIMITED G1 19/12/2025

545274 CUNNINGHAM BUTLER & COMPANY LIMITED G1 19/12/2025

480230 KG MEDICAL CONSULTING LIMITED G1 19/12/2025

430281 LAMADA LIMITED G1 17/12/2025

427805 ZARETA LIMITED G1 17/12/2025

412658 CRESTOR LIMITED G1 17/12/2025

430287 DELLACOURT LIMITED G1 17/12/2025

504929 MICHAEL E. O'SULLIVAN ORTHOPAEDIC AND HAND 
SURGERY LIMITED

G1 18/12/2025

591736 CIRCLE K IRELAND FUEL TRADING LIMITED G1 18/12/2025

689094 FOXIT IRELAND OPERATIONS LIMITED G1 18/12/2025

560679 WEST WICKLOW HOSPITALITY LIMITED G1 19/12/2025


